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This map is compiled on 1993 orthophotography by the U.S. Department of Agriculture, 
Natural Resources Conservation Service, and cooperating agencies.  Original publication
date of this survey is:  August, 1985
Coordinate grid ticks and land division corners, if shown, are approximately positioned.

Cherokee County, Kansas Sheet Number -- 32 Date: Oct 30, 2002

(Sheet numbers are not related to original publication sheet numbers.)

Th
e 

U
SD

A 
is

 a
n 

eq
ua

l o
pp

or
tu

ni
ty

 e
m

pl
oy

er
 a

nd
 p

ro
vi

de
r.

Th
e 

de
pi

ct
ed

 s
oi

l b
ou

nd
ar

ie
s 

an
d 

in
te

rp
re

ta
tio

ns
 d

er
iv

ed
 fr

om
 th

em
 d

o 
no

t e
lim

in
at

e 
th

e 
ne

ed
 fo

r o
n-

si
te

 s
am

pl
in

g,
 te

st
in

g,
 a

nd
 d

et
ai

le
d 

st
ud

y 
fo

r i
nt

en
si

ve
 u

se
s.

 
Th

is
 s

oi
l m

ap
 a

nd
 it

s 
in

te
rp

re
ta

tio
ns

 a
re

 in
te

nd
ed

 fo
r p

la
nn

in
g 

pu
rp

os
es

 o
nl

y.

0 0.5 1 1.5 20.25
Miles

7 98

1 542 3

40

23

29

35

26

20

33

39

17

21

41

28

38

32

22

27

1110

34

16

19

15

31

25

37

1413

43 4544 4746

6

12

36

18

42

24

30

48

T31 S

T32 S

T33 S

T34 S

T35 S

R 21
 E

R 22
 E

R 23
 E

R 24
 E

R 25
 E


